
16

*Salesperson

Darren Morris* Mike Krause* Dave Krause* Melissa Krause-Cardillo*

Sarah Brophy*

Dave Tales*

Dream Home on 100 acres!
comPLeTeLY renoVaTeD

commercIaL sPace In acTon
• 7000sq ft Estate in Halton
• 5 bedrooms, 5 bathrooms
• Stunning atrium views
throughout house

• Mins to 401, schools & amenities
MLS# W2803650

THIS IS NOT JUST OUR BUSINESS ... IT'S OUR HOME

LISTED
& SOLD
99% OF ASKING

IN 3 DAYS

12 STEwArT MAcLArEN

LISTED
& SOLD

FOr 99% OF ASKING

173 MILLVIEw cOUrT,

rOcKwOOD

$1,895,000

SOLD
98% OF ASKING!

324 BArBEr Dr.

GEOrGETOwN

SOLD
98% OF ASKING!

14104 ArGYLL rD,

SOUTh GEOrGETOwN

LISTED
& SOLD
40 BOwMAN ST.

GEOrGETOwN

• Multiple Units Available

• Popular Indoor Mall Location

• 16.00 sq.ft. + T.M.I.

• 3 Bdrm
• Hardwood floors
• Finished bsmt
• Clean as a whistle
• Central Georgetown Location

MLS# W2769721 & W2797302

MLS# W2793397

PrIme HWY 7,
GeorGeToWn LocaTIon

DeTacHeD BUnGaLoW
onHUGe LoT

TheKrause Family & Friends Team
krausefamily.ca 905~877~5211

MLS# W2793435

• Serious 'WOW' Factor
• Gourmet Custom Kitchen
• 4 Bdrm - 2 Bath Home
• Immaculate Finishes

renoVaTeD raVIne In GeorGeToWn

NEw $599,900

• Stunning 2 Bedroom Apartment

• HUGE Lot

• Room for 10 Parking Spaces

• Prime HWY Exposure
MLS# W2788482

$569,900

LISTED
& SOLD

100% OF ASKING!!!

5D JAMES ST.

GEOrGETOwN

PresTIGIoUs GLen
WILLIams LocaTIon

• Exclusive Wildwood Estates
• 3800 sq ft plus Finished Basement
• Award Winning Landscape with
Inground Pool & Cabana

• 4+1 Bedrooms

$1,099,900NEw PrIcE

MLS# W2807939

• 2+2 Bdrm Bungaloft
• Legal Basement Apartment
• Close to walking trails
• Gtown South Location

BacKInG onTo ParK &
across From raVIne!!

MLS# W2819833

PrIVacY GaLore In HaLTon HILLs
• 2.5 Acres
• 3 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms
•New Renovations
•Oversized Great Room

MLS# W2777595

NEw $679,900

MLS# W2781116

GreaT oWnersHIP oPPorTUnITY
In THe ParK

• 3 Bdrm
• 2 Bath
• Deep Private Lot

$289,000NEw PrIcE

#1 in
halton
hills**

• 3 bdrm - 2 Bath
• Hardwood Flooring
• Finished Bsmt
• End unit

SOLD
OVEr ASKING IN

LESS ThAN 1 wEEK!!!

200 rOYAL

SALISBUrY

•Complete New Rebuild
•Bungaloft on .5 Acre
•Vaulted Ceilings
•Triple Car Garage MLS# X2809372

a LITTLe PIece
oF HeaVen!!!

$849,900NEw

oPen HoUse saT & sUn 2-4 Pm
120 VIceroY cresc., BramPTon

MLS# W2820559

FaBULoUs sTarTer
Home!!

$319,900
$559,900

DoWnToWn
GeorGeToWn BeaUTY!!

$749,900

• Completely Updated • Ravine Lot
• Located in the Downtown Core
• 3 Bdrm, 3 Bath Century Home
• .73 Acres backing on to Creek

MLS# W2812537

NEw PrIcE

• 4 Bdrm & 3 Bath
• Private Backyard
• Upgraded Barzotti Kitchen
• Quiet Court Location

cUsTom BUILT
cHarLesTon Home

MLS# NEW

NEw $699,900

$379,900NEw

•2+2 Bdrm Bungalow
•2Bdrm Bungalow
•Renovated Kitchen
•Award Winning Gardens

HUGe LoT In THe ParK area

MLS# W2817905

NEw $499,900

$559,900

• Popular Chartwell Model
• Updated 3 bdrm - 3 Bath
• Private Master Retreat
• Also available for Lease MLS# xxxxxxx

GreaT sTarTer Home In
GeorGeToWn!!!
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